
5. Mostviertler 

Zeitfahr-Cup

Einzelzeitfahren Urltal

Randegger Bergzeitfahren

StNr. Name + Vorname Jg.Rang

Gesamtwertung
Verein Lz RandegGesamtzeit Lz Urltal

HERREN

62 Käfer Helmut 19801 11:46.74 16:44.20Bike Team Ginner 28:30.94

37 Frehsner Wolfgang 19622 12:27.00 16:57.10Bike Team Ginner 29:24.10

12 Gastecker Thomas 19763 11:58.31 17:25.96HSV Tria Amstetten 29:24.27

25 Meindl Martin 19694 12:21.97 17:22.92PSV Linz 29:44.89

59 Schuster Andre 19765 12:42.14 17:38.43Velo Diavolo Tullnerbach 30:20.57

16 Tod Martin 19886 13:11.65 17:28.59RC-27 Mosser Randegg 30:40.24

27 Scheiblauer Claus 19797 14:15.75 17:49.21OCHSNER Wärmepumpen 32:04.96

24 Strohmaier Andreas 19918 13:56.14 18:42.53RC-27 Mosser Randegg 32:38.67

50 Huebmer Gottfried 19639 13:22.25 19:32.83BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 32:55.08

66 Leutgeb Gerald 196010 14:00.92 18:58.05ÖAMTC Tiroler Radler Bozen 32:58.97

49 Schragl Herbert 195611 14:26.31 18:42.76BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 33:09.07

53 Hamedinger Helmut 196212 14:35.54 18:46.20LPSV OÖ 33:21.74

9 Salzmann Helmut 197213 14:52.53 19:11.67BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 34:04.20

64 Reithofer Herbert 194514 14:15.78 19:59.15RSC Krems 34:14.93

61 Hoffmann Helmut 196115 15:36.41 18:54.18RC Ginner Amstetten 34:30.59

18 Schaub Günter 196516 15:08.55 19:29.05BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 34:37.60

5 Kogler Georg 195817 14:19.66 20:41.69RC-27 Mosser Randegg 35:01.35

14 Raab Daniel 199718 14:27.45 21:26.55RC-27 Mosser Randegg 35:54.00

45 Aichinger Leo 194519 17:17.93 20:53.42BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 38:11.35

39 Schmid Stefan 199520 17:49.07 22:29.08Bike Team Ginner 40:18.15

54 Teitzer Daniel 199521 18:53.00 22:59.83RC Ginner Amstetten 41:52.83

DAMEN

19 Gastecker Sabine 197222 15:11.20 20:13.49HSV Tria Amstetten 35:24.69

36 Frehsner Herta 196323 16:19.22 21:11.45Bike Team Ginner 37:30.67

31 Sandhofer Carolina 199624 18:04.04 23:38.34ASKÖ ARBÖ SHS Waidhofen/Ybb 41:42.38
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5. Mostviertler 

Zeitfahr-Cup

Einzelzeitfahren Urltal

Randegger Bergzeitfahren

StNr. Name + Vorname Jg.Rang

Klassenwertung
Verein Lz RandegGesamtzeit Lz Urltal

HERREN

AK 1

62 Käfer Helmut 19801 11:46.74 16:44.20Bike Team Ginner 28:30.94

12 Gastecker Thomas 19762 11:58.31 17:25.96HSV Tria Amstetten 29:24.27

59 Schuster Andre 19763 12:42.14 17:38.43Velo Diavolo Tullnerbach 30:20.57

27 Scheiblauer Claus 19794 14:15.75 17:49.21OCHSNER Wärmepumpen 32:04.96

9 Salzmann Helmut 19725 14:52.53 19:11.67BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 34:04.20

AK 2

37 Frehsner Wolfgang 19621 12:27.00 16:57.10Bike Team Ginner 29:24.10

25 Meindl Martin 19692 12:21.97 17:22.92PSV Linz 29:44.89

50 Huebmer Gottfried 19633 13:22.25 19:32.83BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 32:55.08

53 Hamedinger Helmut 19624 14:35.54 18:46.20LPSV OÖ 33:21.74

61 Hoffmann Helmut 19615 15:36.41 18:54.18RC Ginner Amstetten 34:30.59

18 Schaub Günter 19656 15:08.55 19:29.05BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 34:37.60

AK 3

66 Leutgeb Gerald 19601 14:00.92 18:58.05ÖAMTC Tiroler Radler Bozen 32:58.97

49 Schragl Herbert 19562 14:26.31 18:42.76BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 33:09.07

5 Kogler Georg 19583 14:19.66 20:41.69RC-27 Mosser Randegg 35:01.35

AK 4

64 Reithofer Herbert 19451 14:15.78 19:59.15RSC Krems 34:14.93

45 Aichinger Leo 19452 17:17.93 20:53.42BSG UNION Mauer/RC Urtal 38:11.35
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StNr. Name + Vorname Jg.Rang

Klassenwertung
Verein Lz RandegGesamtzeit Lz Urltal

Allgemein

16 Tod Martin 19881 13:11.65 17:28.59RC-27 Mosser Randegg 30:40.24

24 Strohmaier Andreas 19912 13:56.14 18:42.53RC-27 Mosser Randegg 32:38.67

Schüler

14 Raab Daniel 19971 14:27.45 21:26.55RC-27 Mosser Randegg 35:54.00

39 Schmid Stefan 19952 17:49.07 22:29.08Bike Team Ginner 40:18.15

54 Teitzer Daniel 19953 18:53.00 22:59.83RC Ginner Amstetten 41:52.83

DAMEN

Allgemein

19 Gastecker Sabine 19721 15:11.20 20:13.49HSV Tria Amstetten 35:24.69

36 Frehsner Herta 19632 16:19.22 21:11.45Bike Team Ginner 37:30.67

Schüler

31 Sandhofer Carolina 19961 18:04.04 23:38.34ASKÖ ARBÖ SHS Waidhofen/Ybb 41:42.38
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